York Woodworkers Club

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The York Woodworks Club is a non-profit, informal organization dedicated to woodworkers' representing all skill levels in a wide variety of woodworking interests.

	ion L-in	ail address:
Name:		Spouse's Name:
Address:		City:
State:	_Zip:Occi	upation:
Home Phone: (_)	Alt. Phone: ()
Are you a □ Hol	obyist, □ Semi-pro, □ Profes	ssional?
•	0 1	tion at an YWC meeting? ☐ Yes or ☐ No
• •	e YWC with any of the follow gram planning □ Newsletter	wing? s □ Meeting coordination □ Field events
Mark (X) the are	eas of woodworking in which	you are most interested:
Mark (X) the are	eas of woodworking in which	
Mark (X) the are	•	
Mark (X) the are	☐ Furniture making	□ Joinery
Mark (X) the are	☐ Furniture making☐ Turning	□ Joinery□ Finishing/refinishing
Mark (X) the are	☐ Furniture making☐ Turning☐ Carving	□ Joinery□ Finishing/refinishing□ Carpentry
Mark (X) the are	□ Furniture making□ Turning□ Carving□ Tool Collecting	 □ Joinery □ Finishing/refinishing □ Carpentry □ Toys/Models/Miniatures
Mark (X) the are	 □ Furniture making □ Turning □ Carving □ Tool Collecting □ Crafts 	 □ Joinery □ Finishing/refinishing □ Carpentry □ Toys/Models/Miniatures □ Marquetry/Inlay □ Power tools

Annual Member Dues: \$35.00 make check payable to **York Woodworkers Club** Mail to: York Woodworkers Club, c/o Donnie Lee ,5090 Lockhart Rd., Sharon, SC 29742